
92 年 02 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

92/02/06 2,803 25,517 9.00 9.25 8.85 9.15 0.35 551 

92/02/07 3,808 34,509 9.25 9.45 8.55 8.55 -0.60 667 

92/02/10 1,122 9,434 8.70 8.70 8.20 8.30 -0.25 247 

92/02/11 992 8,298 8.30 8.50 8.30 8.30 0.00 200 

92/02/12 791 6,686 8.35 8.55 8.35 8.50 0.20 183 

92/02/13 497 4,125 8.45 8.55 8.20 8.20 -0.30 138 

92/02/14 877 7,294 8.45 8.45 8.20 8.25 0.05 198 

92/02/17 1,930 16,734 8.50 8.80 8.40 8.75 0.50 303 

92/02/18 753 6,477 8.75 8.80 8.45 8.50 -0.25 148 

92/02/19 926 7,835 8.50 8.65 8.20 8.25 -0.25 191 

92/02/20 4,160 32,810 8.15 8.25 7.70 7.70 -0.55 591 

92/02/21 3,820 30,434 7.85 8.10 7.75 8.05 0.35 616 

92/02/24 5,283 44,088 8.30 8.50 8.20 8.50 0.45 951 

92/02/25 1,488 12,381 8.45 8.45 8.20 8.30 -0.20 363 

92/02/26 1,075 8,773 8.30 8.40 8.00 8.10 -0.20 214 

92/02/27 1,730 13,798 8.20 8.20 7.85 7.90 -0.20 349 

 


